IAMMZ 200-RO0E
L3 OF 03731712

(MRE-0-12)

CATEGORY QOF SERVICE

INFATIENT

CUTPATIENT

CHILD PART HOSF

CHILD DAY TREATHENT

ADULT FPART HOSF

ADULT DAY TREATHENT
SEILLED WURIING FACILITY
INTERMEDIATE CARE FACILITY
INTER CARE MEWTAL RETARDAL
MURIING FAC FOR MENTAL ILL
HOME HEALTH

LEAD INSFECTICH AGENCY
PHYIICIAN

CLINIC SERVICES

MEF CASE MANAGEMENT

EHEF INCENTIVE PAYMENTS

LAE AND RADIOLOGICAL
HABILITATICH SEEVICES

BEHAVICRAL HLTH INTERVENTI 3WVC

REHAE SUPFORT SERVICES
AMBULANCE 3EEVICES

LOCAL EDUCATICH AGENCY
EARLY ACCE33 SERVICES
PREZCERIEED DRUGS

DRUG CAPITATICH

MEMT SERVICES

INDIAM HEALTH 3IEEVICES
FAMILY PLANMNING 3ERVICES

IOWA CARE MED HOME CAPITATICHN

IOWA FLAMN PROGERLI

MANALGED 3UBSTAMCE AEBUIE
MENTAL HEALTH ACCESS PLAN
EF3DT SCREENING

HMQ JEREVICES

PACE SERVICES

PATIENT MANAGEMEMNT

HEALTH IN3 PEEMIUN PAYMENT
MEDICAL 3SUPFPLIES

COTHER FPRACTITICHER

FAMILY CEWNTERED FROGEAM
FAMILY PRESERVATICI
TREATHENT FOITER FAMILY CAERE
ROUP TREATHENT THERAPY
DENTAL

CPTOMETRIST

CHIROPRACTIC

PODIATRIC

PHYIICAL DISZABILITIES 3WC3
ERAIN IMNJ WALIVEER 3IEEVICES

TITLE
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RECIFPIENTS NUMEER OF

SERVED

6,593
632, 695
o

o

o

o

927
11,211
1,503
55
12,354
o
129,437
22,320
o

1
17,150
3,761
380,356
1

2,683
1,882
133
139,797
o
351,005
24
7,743

o
380,225
0

|

6,527
836

125
180,862
3,203
23,653
158,473

CLATHMS

7,313
103, 654
o

o

o

o

1,107
12,096
1,806
113
16,906
o
267,387
30,714
o

o

25, 692
9,449
413,721
o

3,134
4,400
221
415,434
o
399,247
o

9,451

o
413,706
0

|

7, 680
836

125
180,836
7,689
35,408
29,697

{(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(MCWTHLY TOTALS A% OF 03/31/12)

TNITS OF
SERVICE

4z, 699
1,404,470
o

o

o

o

14, 656
334,966
51,214
3,259
321,613
o

549, 538
29, 744
o

o
42,752
124,208
413,715
o

3,111
528,955
715
363,455
o
399,111
27—

9, 4580

o
413,556
0

|

7,661
836

125
180,799
7,689
1,767,537
51,831

TOTAL
PATHMENT

§41,915,955.
22,923,240,
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
§2,019,5979.
$55,5045,4:29.
$15,352,651.
£1,197,319.
.70
§0.
§17,954,316.
.57
§0.
.00
$532,589.
$5,529,591.
§5,502,477.
$13,5:29.
579,001,
$6,035,423.
§7,719.
22,615,455,
§0.
$554,097.
00—
$580,375.
§0.

.45
g0.

§0.
$1,185,504.,
§131,770.
560,904,
561,595,
§552,350.
§5,790,079.
§5,185,391.
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
§4,564,549.
§904, 995,
$495,329.
215,525,
565,454,
§2,745,279.

§10,730, 193

§4,941,452

$4,8636,953

47,803

$11,090,023
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47
33
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FAGE 1
DATE 0O3/25/12
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CO3T PER
THNIT OF
SERVICE

§951.73
§16.32
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
§137.54
§115.98
§555.355
$367.39
$33.36
§0.00
§52.73
§166.13
§0.00
§0.00
$19.45
46,935
$13.30
§0.00
§121.53
$11.41
$10.80
$8EZ.23
§0.00
f2.14
§259.00
§9z.87
§0.00
§26.82
20.00
$0.00
§154.80
§157.62

§2,5819.57

g§z2.00
§71.54
f2.14
$535.96
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
§135.91
$55.87
26.47
§535.97
§13.32
$41.85

CO3T PER
ELIGIELE

TMNITS FPER
RECIFIENT

RECIFIENT SEEVED

$55.
§46,
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§4.
§73.
§37.
g4,
gz1.
§0.
§36.
§10.
§0.
§9.
§1.
§11.
§11.
§0.
§0.
§1z.
§0.
§45.
§0.
§1.
§0.
§1.
§0.
gzz
g0.
§0.
§4.
§114.
§0.
§389.
§1.
§7.
fa6.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§9.
§1.
§1.
§0.
§0.
§5.

o .2
32 £0.2
oo .0
oo .0
oo .0
oo .0
10 15.85
33 £9.9
Z4 £38.4
- Se.z2
GG 26.0
oo .0
49 4.2
03 1.3
oo .0
41 .0
3= £.5
33 33.0
17 1.1
03— .0
7T 1.2
£25 £81.1
0z 3.1
91 Z.68
oo .0
T3 1.0
0z- 1.1-
= 1.2
oo .0
. 50 1.1
oo .0
oo .0
42 1.1
38 1.0
T3 1.0
&0 1.0
12 .4
3= 7.7
47 4.4
oo .0
oo .0
oo .0
oo .0
a7 1.2
g4 1.2
01 £.1
44 1.5
= 39.0
a7 9.3

CO03T PER
FRECIFIENT
SERVED

§5,081.358
$525.89
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
§2,179.085
§5,465.21
$10,175.97
$20, 643 .43
$865.56
$0.00
$135.94
$§221.39
$0.00
$0.00
$45.56
$1,550.01
$14.47
$13,5:29.55-
§141.26
§5,206.92
$55.04
§161.79
$0.00
$2.24
§525.13-
§115.70
$0.00
$29.17
$0.00
$0.00
§175.71
$157.62
§2,5819.57
$2.00
$172 .46
$160.24
17z .60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
165,46
§71.30
$55.20
$55.44
$519.72
$2,479.93
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TITLE XIX REPORT OF EXPENDITURES
{(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(MCWTHLY TOTALS A% OF 03/31/12)
*****AvERAGES*******
COST PER  COST PER UNITS FER COST PER

CATEGORY OF SERVICE RECIPIENTS NUMEBER OF UNITS OF TOTAL UNIT OF ELIGIELE RECIPIENT RECIPIENT
SERVED CLAIMS SERVICE PAYMENT SERVICE RECIPIENT SERVED SERVED
PSTCHIATRIC 3, 649 6,113 6,637 $236,417.38 §35.62 $0. 45 1.5 $64.79
FESIDENTIAL CARE FACILITY 1,351 1, 603 42,803 $297,278.71 $6.95 $0.60 31.7 $220.04
ID WAIVER SERVICE 10, 579 21, 600 735,305  $32,165,770.64 $43.75 §2,552.55 £2.5 §3,040.51
CHILDRENS MENTAL HEALTH SVC 595 931 34,757 $614,244.35 §17.66 §731.24 55.4 §1,030.61
LIDS WAIVER SERVICES 34 50 Z,555 $25,490.54 §11.15 §890.53 75.1 §837.96
ELDERLY WAIVER SERVICES 9,025 25,018 430, 665 $6,370,948.59 §14.79 §707.80 47,7 §705.92
ILL & HANDICAPPED WAIVER SVCS 1,973 3,142 23,407 $1,9585,926.73 §21.28 §789.95 47.3 $1,006.55
COUNTY OFFICE REIMEURSEMENT o o 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .0 $0.00
MEP SERVICES 10, 854 12,386 75,035 $3,537,908.98 §45.34 §7.15 7.2 §325.06
UNALSS IGHNED 15 0 1-  $1,096,885.60 $0.00 $2.23 .1- $73,125.71
* ALL CATEGORTIES * 421,821 2,549,156 ©§,690,958 $253,070,323.76 §52.57 §574 .40 20.6 $671.07

%% END OF REPORT *%%



